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Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/17 - 01/05/17 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Glorius, Jason (USA) Judge J1 Schultz, Dale (USA)

Judge J2 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)

Judge J3 Gorman, Alicia (USA) Judge J3 Radman, Yahya (USA)

Judge J4 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

Judge J5 Stillson, Jim (USA) Judge J5 KUREMSKY, Connor (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Lauren REEDY (University of Missouri, Columbia) 313.30  313.301 15.90
Julia VINCENT (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 299.45  299.452 15.40
Elizabeth CUI (Louisiana State University) 281.65  281.653 15.30
Alison MAILLARD (Auburn University) 279.60  279.604 14.50
Rachel RUBADUE (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 278.00  278.005 14.80
Madeline COX (Auburn University) 274.35  274.356 14.80
Kendra KIESER (University of Missouri, Columbia) 270.45  270.457 15.30
Rebecca HAMPERIAN (University of Kentucky) 270.10  270.108 14.50
Mikaela LUJAN (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 269.00  269.009 14.80
Nicole GILLIS (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 265.70  265.7010 14.80
Claire SCHUERMANN (Auburn University) 258.10  258.1011 14.60
Rileigh KNOX (Louisiana State University) 257.30  257.3012 14.00
Alexa BECKWITH (University of Missouri, Columbia) 256.10  256.1013 14.80
Courtney CLARK (University of Kentucky) 251.50  251.5014 14.30
Madeline MCKERNAN (University of Missouri, Columbia) 251.30  251.3015 14.40
Jaya BROWN (Clemson University) 250.20  250.2016 14.80
Kara FREDLOCK (University of Alabama) 250.10  250.1017 14.00
Makayla ROBILLARD (Louisiana State University) 246.20  246.2018 14.50
Sydney DUSEL (University of Virginia) 245.95  245.9519 14.80
Danielle REITSMA (Clemson University) 243.05  243.0520 14.00
Kailey FRANCETIC (University of Kentucky) 242.25  242.2521 14.50
Sarah BRAUN (Clemson University) 239.80  239.8022 14.40
Kylie TOWBIN (University of Virginia) 239.40  239.4023 14.80
Dakota TONER (University of Alabama) 236.20  236.2024 14.80
Payton CONRAD (University of Missouri, Columbia) 233.95  233.9525 14.20
Samantha NELSON (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 231.55  231.5526 13.70
Molly HARVIE (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 230.40  230.4027 14.40
Madeline KLINE (North Carolina State University) 229.95  229.9528 14.40
Allison BROPHY (Clemson University) 228.35  228.3529 13.50
Kirsten PARKINSON (University of Virginia) 228.05  228.0530 14.40
Marissa ROTH (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 225.55  225.5531 14.90
Caroline WELCH (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 223.80  223.8032 13.50
Marissa GREEN (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 223.25  223.2533 14.50
Hannah DONOVAN (Clemson University) 221.95  221.9534 14.20
Allison GREENE (University of Georgia) 214.35  214.3535 14.30
Corey JOHNSON (University of Virginia) 213.85  213.8536 14.80
Erin LEE (Clemson University) 213.60  213.6037 13.80
Emma DELLMORE (University of Kentucky) 211.35  211.3538 14.30
Sarah BLANK (Clemson University) 211.25  211.2539 14.40
Caylin HIRAPARA (Clemson University) 208.80  208.8040 13.90
Bailey MILLS (University of Virginia) 199.50  199.5041 13.70
Bailey REVELS (North Carolina State University) 195.40  195.4042 13.30
Megan HAYS (Clemson University) 194.30  194.3043 13.50
Hannah PHELAN (Clemson University) 190.70  190.7044 13.90
Miranda TELMANIK (Auburn University) 188.90  188.9045 14.00
Margy MCCARTHY (University of Alabama) 187.30  187.3046 14.80
Lauren LAMB (Southern Methodist University) 178.10  178.1047 13.50
Kelly THATCHER (University of Georgia) 174.40  174.4048 13.70
Machika KAKU (Carnegie Mellon University) 167.50  167.5049 15.10
Tammy LUK (Carnegie Mellon University) 155.80  155.8050 12.10
Mallory EVANOFF (Carnegie Mellon University) 121.55  121.5551 13.40
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